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Result Report
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Key data from the competition

Total number of participants (Np)

Number of pilots per group (Npg)

Number of preliminary rounds flown (Nrp)

Actual number of participants in the fly-off (Nf)

Number of fly-off-rounds flown (Nrf)

Recommended* number of participants in the fly-off (RNf)

Specific weather/airfield conditions (% of last* would be in FO) 97,69%
Specific weather/airfield conditions (% @ 30% of participants) 95,41%
Q (Size Np/47 x Rounds Nrp/10 x Groupsize Npg/RNf + Nrf/3 x min(Nf;RNF)/RNf) 120,67%
Number of participating nations 7
Number of Senior 39
Number of Senior 65+ 12
Number of Junior 3
Number of Male 52
Number of Female p)

A request to everyone: In order for reports with pictures to be published here, we rely on organizers and
participants to send information to . Thank you for your help and understanding.



mailto:tm.f5j@contest-modellsport.de

The senior winners are:

1. Place ITA Alessandro Aramini
2. Place AUT Hermann Haas
3. Place CZE Ludék Novotny

The junior winners are:

(No picture available)

1. Place GER Anna Schiitz
2. Place ITA Fillippo De Luca
3. Place GER Simon Schiitz

The female winners are:

(No picture available)

1. Place GER Anna Schiitz
2. Place GER Anne Janzer
3. Place

The senior 65+ winners are:

(No picture available)

1. Place AUT Ginther Aichholzer
2. Place AUT Alfred Schuller (80+ respect)
3. Place GER Gerhard Schwinn




Just a few more pictures
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A few links about further information about the competition

Note: These links were working at the time of writing. These links are "not" updated. So they may no longer be
available in the future:

https://www.mfcwoergl-kundl.at/

https://www.mfcwoergl-kundl.at/termine/2024/

https://www.mfcwoergl-kundl.at/galerie/2024/3-f5i-tirol-trophy/



https://www.mfcwoergl-kundl.at/
https://www.mfcwoergl-kundl.at/termine/2024/
https://www.mfcwoergl-kundl.at/galerie/2024/3-f5j-tirol-trophy/

Pictures or Screenshots about raw data of the competition

You can find the original results at the following link:

http://www.gliderscore.com/OnLineScores.aspx

Many thanks to Gerry Carter at GliderScore.com for permission to publish the data from his homepage.

Preliminary rounds
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Flight Scores | Results

iRDund 6 vl l Update Rounds List ] [ Refresh Results I l Download Reportl

Results To Round 6

#

Name Pcnt  RawScore Rnd1l Rnd4 Rnd5>

Aramini, Alessandro 100.00 5997.6 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0
Bonafede, Roberto 99.30 5932.7 1000.0 *968.5 1000.0
Novotny, Ludek 99.23 4960.9 1000.0 986.4 975.3
Feigl, Benedikt 99.08 5273.9 994.2 996.6 967.3
Schiitz, Anna 99.01 5394.4  *444.38 1000.0 1000.0

Porta, Manuel 98.44 5822.5 *901.4 961.3 976.2
Lombardo, Paolo 98.38 4918.3 981.9 965.4 995.9
Haas, Hermann 98.24 5858.0 961.2 975.4  *946.8
Schiitz, Thomas 97.96 5529.3 *632.1 1000.0 956.1
Janzer, Markus 97.69 4883.7 944.1 988.6 *0.0
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Wackerlin, Thomas 97.24 5056.4 953.6 952.1  *195.0
Ganassi, Simone 97.11 5281.2 946.3 965.6 980.4
De Luca, Filippo 96.64 4831.1 975.7 884.2 1000.0
Hengl, Roland 96.30 54949  *680.7 986.8 844 .6
Schad, Alain 96.28 5291.8 924.6 973.7 962.5

Aichholzer, Giinther 95.41 5516.3 947.4 999.1 *746.7
Cantoni, Marco 94.53 5416.1 969.0 939.5 926.2
Nossing, Gerhard 93.14 4883.6  1000.0 803.6 873.3
Sgolastra, Alex 92.26 5331.7 787.2 *719.2 982.8
Schuller, Alfred 91.96 5401.7 898.8 938.7 906.7

Schwinn, Gerhard 91.20 5299.4 980.3 862.9 *740.0
Selvolini, Paclo 91.10 5213.0 *658.8 951.8 847.7
Rota, Paolo 91.02 4550.3 1000.0 . 612.0 964.1
Frischauf, Stephan 90.66 5033.1 820.4 847.4 922.3
Mazza, Roberto 89.67 4482.8 951.0 . 997.2 593.3

Feigl, Peter 88.30 4855.3 980.6 967.6 *440.8
Haller, Martin 88.20 4953.6 *544.3 934.5 911.4
RiZner, PrimoZ 88.05 4911.8 *510.1 826.4 1000.0
Janzer, Anne 86.52 4827.0 801.0 999.1 560.9
Aramini, Massimo 85.18 4258.2 982.4 941.6 436.7

Ryumshyn, Vitaliy 84.68 4527.2 968.5 830.2 *294.1
32 Genkinger, Kurt 84.31 4655.0 482.7 918.8 925.6
33 Manhalter, Gerhard 83.28 4394.6 869.9 651.8 853.2
34 Eberl, Walter 81.22 4494.8 622.8 731.7 *434.2
Schiitz, Simon 80.84 4446.5 510.5 582.9 *405.3

36 Bosch, Hans-Joachim 79.60 4358.9 907.1 1000.0 946.6

Deuschle, Hans 78.62 4347.8 823.8 728.7 *417.4
38 Feigl, Sebastian 78.41 4209.2 1000.0 989.3  *289.2
39 Bommottet, Francois 77.60 3879.5 850.0 . 971.0 945.2
40 Leeb, Friedrich 77.51 4200.0 589.0 924.4 483.3

Buntkowski, Piotr 77.42 3870.3 701.0 955.5 695.1
42 Manhalter, Georg 76.66 3832.3 601.9 . 972.8 926.4
43 Rinnerthaler, Manuel 76.35 4370.0 567.1 704.0  *553.3
44 De Luca, Paolo 72.96 3647.5 822.6 974.6 *0.0
45 Steiner, Gerhard 69.93 3817.6 889.3 814.8 564.1

46 Girner, Franz 68.46 3422.5 *0.0 913.5 1000.0
47 Manhalter, Roman 67.19 3640.2 494.8 845.2 908.9
48 Janzer, Josef 63.04 3384.3 318.3 1000.0 973.8
49 Schweikl, Martin 61.73 3085.8 489.9 1000.0 613.6
50 Giacomin, Bruno 58.71 2934.8 639.6 891.4 904.6

51 Hahn, Alois 57.59 2879.0 591.4 901.2
52 Nobili, Sandro 46.28 2313.6 609.3 469.4
53 Albers, Juun 45.72 2285.4 0.0 727.4
54 Verardi, Massimo 32.92 1645.7 948.6 . . 697.1
=55 Demegni, Gerhard . 0.00 0.0 0.0 . . 0.0

=55 Menozzi, Francesco . 0.00
=55 Moser, Bernhard . 0.00
=55 Salvigni, Marco . 0.00
=55 Vrabig, Ales

4



http://www.gliderscore.com/OnLineScores.aspx
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Flight Scores " Results

[Round 1 vl I Update Rounds List I I Refresh Flight Scores I I Download all Scores I

Round 1 Ctry Time LndgPts  Height HtPIty =75m MtrReStart Points Score

Group 1 ReFlight 0

Novotny, Ludek
Ryumshyn, Vitaliy
Wackerlin, Thomas
Verardi, Massimo
Schad, Alain

Porta, Manuel
Manhalter, Gerhard
Bommottet, Francois
Giacomin, Bruno
Moser, Bernhard

Group 2 ReFlight 0

Feigl, Sebastian
Mazza, Roberto
Bosch, Hans-Joachim
Frischauf, Stephan
De Luca, Paclo
Sgolastra, Alex
Hengl, Roland
Selvolini, Paclo
Girner, Franz
Salvigni, Marco

Group 3 ReFlight 0

Aramini, Alessandro
Feigl, Peter

Haas, Hermann
Schitz, Thomas
Eberl, Walter
Nobili, Sandro
Haller, Martin
Schitz, Simon
Genkinger, Kurt
Vrabig, Ales

Group 4 ReFlight 0

Bonafede, Roberto
Aramini, Massimo
De Luca, Filippo
Cantoni, Marco
Ganassi, Simone
Steiner, Gerhard
Deuschle, Hans
Hahn, Alois
Rinnerthaler, Manuel
Albers, Juun

Group 5 ReFlight 0

Rota, Paoclo
Janzer, Anne
Buntkowski, Piotr
Manhalter, Georg
Leeb, Friedrich
RiZner, Primoz
Manhalter, Roman
Schweikl, Martin
Schitz, Anna
Janzer, Josef

Group 6 ReFlight 0

Ngssing, Gerhard AUT

Feigl, Benedikt GER

Lombardo, Paclo ITA

Schwinn, Gerhard

Aichholzer, Gunther AUT

Janzer, Markus

Schuller, Alfred AUT

Demegni, Gerhard 0.0 0.0
Menozzi, Francesco ITA 0.0 0.0

4
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Flight Scores u Results

[Round 2 vl I Update Rounds List I I Refresh Flight Scores I I Download all Scores I

Round 2 Ctry Time LndgPts Height HtPIty =75m MtrReStart Points Score

Group 1 ReFlight 0

Hengl, Roland
Ganassi, Simone
MNobili, Sandro
Eberl, Walter
Manhalter, Gerhard
Selvolini, Paclo
Deuschle, Hans
RiZner, PrimoZ
Janzer, Anne
Moser, Bernhard

Group 2 ReFlight 0

Aramini, Alessandro
Feigl, Benedikt
Wackerlin, Thomas
Ryumshyn, Vitaliy
Aramini, Massimo
Aichholzer, Gunther
Manhalter, Roman
Rinnerthaler, Manuel
Bosch, Hans-Joachim
Frischauf, Stephan

Group 3 ReFlight 0

Lombardo, Paclo
Janzer, Markus
Schitz, Thomas
Bonafede, Roberto
Genkinger, Kurt
Girner, Franz
Feigl, Sebastian
Buntkowski, Piotr
De Luca, Filippo
Verardi, Massimo

Group 4 ReFlight 0

Schitz, Anna
Haas, Hermann
Sgolastra, Alex
Porta, Manuel
Mazza, Roberto
Schwinn, Gerhard
Schuller, Alfred
Albers, Juun
Janzer, Josef
Vrabig, Ales

Group 5 ReFlight 0

Schitz, Simon

Rota, Paoclo

Haller, Martin

Schad, Alain

Leeb, Friedrich
Bommottet, Francois
Steiner, Gerhard
Hahn, Alois

N@ssing, Gerhard
Salvigni, Marco

Group 6 ReFlight 0

Novotny, Ludek CZE

Schweikl, Martin GER

Feigl, Peter GER

Cantoni, Marco

Manhalter, Georg AUT

De Luca, Paolo ITA 80

Demegni, Gerhard GER 0 0 0.0 0.0
Giacomin, Bruno ITA 1] 0 0.0 0.0
Menozzi, Francesco ITA 0 0 0.0 0.0

4
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[Round 3 v] I Update Rounds List I I Refresh Flight Scores I I Download all Scores I

Round 3 ctry Time LndgPts  Height HtPIty >75m MtrReStart Points Score

Group 1 ReFlight 0

Feigl, Benedikt
Aramini, Alessandro
Schad, Alain

Feigl, Sebastian
schatz, Simon
Albers, Juun
Deuschle, Hans
Manhalter, Gerhard
Buntkowski, Piotr
Mazza, Roberto

Group 2 ReFlight 0

Bonafede, Roberto
Hengl, Roland
Schuller, Alfred
Steiner, Gerhard
Ryumshyn, Vitaliy
Manhalter, Roman
Demegni, Gerhard
Rota, Paolo
Verardi, Massimo
Vrabic, Ales

Group 3 ReFlight 0

N@ssing, Gerhard
schatz, Anna
Wackerlin, Thomas
De Luca, Filippo
Selvolini, Paolo
Haller, Martin
Eberl, Walter
Giacomin, Bruno
Aramini, Massimo
Menozzi, Francesco

Group 4 ReFlight 0

E AR

Janzer, Markus
Novotny, Ludek
Sgolastra, Alex
Janzer, Anne

De Luca, Paolo
Ganassi, Simone
Porta, Manuel
Genkinger, Kurt
Leeb, Friedrich
Rinnerthaler, Manuel

Group 5 ReFlight 0

RiZner, PrimoZ

Haas, Hermann
Schiitz, Thomas
Canteni, Marco
Aichholzer, Ganther
Schwinn, Gerhard
Girner, Franz
Bommottet, Francois
Manhalter, Georg
Salvigni, Marco

Group 6 ReFlight 0
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Frischauf, Stephan
Feigl, Peter

Bosch, Hans-Joachim
Janzer, Josef

Hahn, Alois

Moser, Bernhard
Schweikl, Martin

Group 7 ReFlight 0

Porta, Manuel
Lombardo, Paoclo
Aramini, Massimo
Girner, Franz
MNobili, Sandro
Schwinn, Gerhard
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Flight Scores " Results

[Round 4 vl l Update Rounds List I l Refresh Flight Scores I I Download all Scores I

Round 4 Ctry Time LndgPts  Height HtPIty =75m MtrReStart Points Score Penalty

Group 1 ReFlight 0

Schitz, Thomas
Mazza, Roberto
Ryumshyn, Vitaliy
RiZner, Primoz
Néssing, Gerhard
Deuschle, Hans
Sgolastra, Alex
Rinnerthaler, Manuel
Rota, Paclo
Menozzi, Francesco

Group 2 ReFlight 0

Schweikl, Martin
Aichholzer, Gunther
Janzer, Markus
Hengl, Roland
Haas, Hermann
Schad, Alain

De Luca, Filippo
Frischauf, Stephan
Manhalter, Gerhard
Vrabig, Ales

Group 3 ReFlight 0
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Janzer, Josef

De Luca, Paolo
Selvolini, Paoclo
Aramini, Massimo
Genkinger, Kurt
Schwinn, Gerhard
Manhalter, Roman
Schitz, Simon
Demegni, Gerhard
Moser, Bernhard

Group 4 ReFlight 0

Bosch, Hans-Joachim
Ganassi, Simone
Buntkowski, Piotr
Wackerlin, Thomas
Cantoni, Marco
Schuller, Alfred
Haller, Martin

Leeb, Friedrich
Girner, Franz

MNabili, Sandro

Group 5 ReFlight 0

Y IV Y s BT o TN o T o BN o T o IV o

Schitz, Anna
Janzer, Anne

Feigl, Benedikt
Novotny, Ludek
Bommottet, Francois
Bonafede, Roberto
Feigl, Peter

Eberl, Walter
Albers, Juun
Salvigni, Marco

Group 6 ReFlight 0
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157 50
158 50
153 50
157 50
157 45
157 50
150 40
122 0
110 45

Aramini, Alessandro ITA
Feigl, Sebastian

Manhalter, Georg AUT
Lombardo, Paclo ITA
Porta, Manuel ITA
Hahn, Alois AUT
Giacomin, Bruno ITA
Steiner, Gerhard AUT
Verardi, Massimo ITA
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[2024 Jul 20 - Tirol Trophy 2024 (Wérgl-Kundl) vl I Download Comp List

Flight Scores u Results

[Round 5 vl l Update Rounds List I l Refresh Flight Scores I I Download all Scores I

Round 5 Ctry Time LndgPts  Height HtPIty =75m MtrReStart Points Score

Group 1 ReFlight 0

De Luca, Filippo
Novotny, Ludek
Feigl, Benedikt

Rota, Paoclo

Schad, Alain

Schitz, Thomas
Bosch, Hans-Joachim
Schwinn, Gerhard
De Luca, Paolo
MNobili, Sandro

Group 2 ReFlight 0

b LY S I B BT o RN w TR o RV

Girner, Franz
Giacomin, Bruno
N@ssing, Gerhard
Buntkowski, Piotr
Janzer, Anne
Rinnerthaler, Manuel
Demegni, Gerhard
Moser, Bernhard
Salvigni, Marco
Vrabig, Ales

Group 3 ReFlight 0

RiZner, PrimoZ
Schuller, Alfred
Aichholzer, Gunther
Mazza, Roberto
Leeb, Friedrich
Feigl, Peter
Aramini, Massimo
Eberl, Walter

Feigl, Sebastian
Verardi, Massimo

Group 4 ReFlight 0

Bonafede, Roberto
Lombardo, Paclo
Sgolastra, Alex
Porta, Manuel
Cantoni, Marco
Haller, Martin
Manhalter, Roman
Manhalter, Gerhard
Schweikl, Martin
Schitz, Simon

Group 5 ReFlight 0

Aramini, Alessandro
Ganassi, Simone
Janzer, Josef
Bommottet, Francois
Manhalter, Georg
Genkinger, Kurt
Frischauf, Stephan
Hengl, Roland
Albers, Juun
Menozzi, Francesco

Group 6 ReFlight 0

Schitz, Anna 50

Haas, Hermann 50

Selvolini, Paclo 5

Hahn, Alois 45

Steiner, Gerhard 50

Deuschle, Hans 0

Ryumshyn, Vitaliy 45 39

Wéckerlin, Thomas 0 32

Janzer, Markus 0 0 0 0.0 0.0

Wbk by G000
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Flight Scores u Results

[Round 6 vl l Update Rounds List I [ Refresh Flight Scores I I Download all Scores I

Round 6 Ctry Time LndgPts  Height HtPlty >75m MtrReStart Points Score

Group 1 ReFlight 0

De Luca, Filippo
RiZner, Primoz
Sgolastra, Alex
Bommottet, Francois
Feigl, Sebastian
Manhalter, Roman
Albers, Juun
Demegni, Gerhard
Giacomin, Bruno
MNobili, Sandro

Group 2 ReFlight 0

Porta, Manuel
Feigl, Peter

Hengl, Roland
Frischauf, Stephan
Buntkowski, Piotr
Haller, Martin
Schwinn, Gerhard
Deuschle, Hans
Aramini, Massimo
Novotny, Ludek

Group 3 ReFlight 0
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Wackerlin, Thomas
Mazza, Roberto
Genkinger, Kurt
Ganassi, Simone
Steiner, Gerhard
Feigl, Benedikt
Lombardo, Paclo
Salvigni, Marco
Schweikl, Martin
Vrabig, Ales

Group 4 ReFlight 0

Haas, Hermann
Bonafede, Roberto
Janzer, Anne

Schitz, Simon
Schad, Alain
Selvolini, Paoclo
Manhalter, Georg
Bosch, Hans-Joachim
Menozzi, Francesco
Verardi, Massimo

Group 5 ReFlight 0

Schiitz, Thomas
Schitz, Anna
Schuller, Alfred
Rinnerthaler, Manuel
Eberl, Walter

De Luca, Paolo
Hahn, Alois

Girner, Franz
Janzer, Josef
Manhalter, Gerhard

Group 6 ReFlight 0

Rota, Paoclo

Aramini, Alessandro

Ndssing, Gerhard

Ryumshyn, Vitaliy

Janzer, Markus

Aichholzer, Gunther AUT
Cantoni, Marco :55 50

Leeb, Friedrich AUT 157 50

Moser, Bernhard AUT 0 0 0 0.0 0.0
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[Round 3

V} [ Update Rounds List ] I Refresh Results ] I Download Report]

#*

Name

Aramini, Alessandro
Haas, Hermann
Novotny, Ludek
Feigl, Benedikt
Janzer, Markus

Schitz, Thomas
Bonafede, Roberto
Lombardo, Paolo
Schitz, Anna

10 Porta, Manuel

Vel e AN )} u b WN =

Results To Round 3

Ctry

ITA
AUT
CZE
GER
GER

GER
ITA
ITA

GER
ITA

Score

2842.3
2605.0
2366.2
2283.0
2050.4

1732.3
1653.7
1585.2
1380.3

986.0

Pcnt

100.00
91.65
83.25
80.32
72.14

60.95
58.18
55.77
48.56
34.69

RawScore

2842.3
2605.0
2366.2
2283.0
2050.4

1732.3
1653.7
1585.2
1380.3

986.0

1

Rnd1

985.5
980.1
993.0
993.0
970.5

976.9
988.2
989.3
000.0
986.0

Rnd2

963.6
624.9
1000.0
800.0
395.6

280.0
116.4

0.0
0.0

Rnd3 Penalty

893.2
1000.0
373.2
490.0
684.3

475.4
665.5
479.5
380.3

0.0

[2024 Jul 21 - Tirol Trophy 2024 Fly off (Wérgl-Kundl)

v} I Download Comp List ]

Flight Scores | Results |

[Round 1

V} I Update Rounds List ] [ Refresh Flight Scores ] I Download all Scores]

Round 1 Ctry Time LndgPts Height HtPIty >75m MtrReStart Points Score Penalty
Group 1 ReFlight 0
Schitz, Anna GER 14:58 50 34 17.0 - - 931.0 1000.0
Feigl, Benedikt GER 14:57 50 45 225 - - 924.5 993.0
Novotny, Ludek CZE 14:57 50 45 225 - - 924.5 993.0
Lombardo, Paolo ITA 14:59 50 56 28.0 - - 921.0 989.3
Bonafede, Roberto ITA 14:58 50 56 28.0 - - 920.0 988.2
Porta, Manuel ITA 14:57 50 58 29.0 - - 918.0 986.0
Aramini, Alessandro ITA 14:57 50 59 29.5 - - 917.5 985.5
Haas, Hermann AUT 14:55 45 55 27.5 - - 912.5 980.1
Schiitz, Thomas GER 14:58 50 77 38.5 - - 909.5 976.9
Janzer, Markus GER 14:57 45 77 38.5 - - 903.5 970.5
4
[2024 Jul 21 - Tirol Trophy 2024 Fly off (Wérgl-Kundl) v] [ Download Comp List
Flight Scores | Results |
[Round 2 v} [ Update Rounds List ] I Refresh Flight Scores ] I Download all Scores ]
Round 2 Ctry Time LndgPts Height HtPIlty >75m MtrReStart Points Score Penalty
Group 1 ReFlight 0
Novotny, Ludek CZE 9:42 35 109 54.5 - - 562.5 1000.0
Aramini, Alessandro ITA 8:29 50 34 17.0 - - 542.0 963.6
Feigl, Benedikt GER 8:21 0 102 51.0 - - 450.0 800.0
Haas, Hermann AUT 5:45 40 67 33.5 - - 351.5 624.9
Janzer, Markus GER 3:38 50 91 45.5 - - 222.5 395.6
Schiitz, Thomas GER 3:14 0 73 36.5 - - 157.5 280.0
Lombardo, Paolo ITA 1:17 0 23 11.5 - - 65.5 116.4
Bonafede, Roberto ITA 0 0 0 0.0 - - 0.0 0.0
Porta, Manuel ITA 0 0 0 0.0 - - 0.0 0.0
Schitz, Anna GER 0 0 0 0.0 - - 0.0 0.0

o



2024 Jul 21 - Tirol Trophy 2024 Fly off (Wérgl-Kund) v

I Round 3 V‘ Update Rounds List Refresh Flight Scores Download all Scores

Round 3 Ctry Time LndgPts Height HtPIty >75m MtrReStart Score Penalty

Group 1 ReFlight 0

Haas, Hermann
Aramini, Alessandro
Janzer, Markus
Bonafede, Roberto
Feigl, Benedikt
Lombardo, Paoclo
Schiitz, Thomas
Schiitz, Anna
Novotny, Ludek
Porta, Manuel




Screenshots of the weather report from the nearest weather station

(Just for a rough idea of what the weather was like)

>

;S Severe weather warmings
Heatwarning (+1)

W

W\'nd.S.c weather Superforecast __\ ! ,: 1 m/s 30 OC
< [II] Back to Maps * WO rgl ‘:,15 D

Southwest Few clouds

Data based on our forecast model

SUNRISE B LOCAL TIME ELEVATION
05:35 13:15 (UTC +2) 0om

&0 Forecast Superforecast ¢ Report [HH statistics X Wehcams

Daily — - . . .
Superforecast as [S] Bird's-eye & Print this forecast Embed this forecast

Sat, Jul 20 sun, Jul 21 Mon, Jul 22

Last update: 09:44 local time @ What is the Superforecast? & Show night hours

Local date Saturday, Jul 20

Local time a5 06

Wind direction

Wind speed (m/s)

Wind gusts (max m/s)

Cloud cover S &6 &6 6 & & & & B

Precipitation type a

Precipitation (mm / h) 01 0.2 0.1

Feels like (°C) 21 21 22 22 23 25 27 28 29 27 28 27 26 28 27 25
Relative humidity (%) 82 75 74 77 79 72 62 54 49 67 68 72 76 LE] 73 84
Air pressure (hPa) 1022 1022 1021 1021 1020 1020 1020 1019 1020 1019 1019 1019 1018 1018 1018

Local date Sunday, Jul 21

Local time s 06

Wind direction

wind speed (m/s)

Wind gusts (max m/s)

Cloud cover

Precipitation type

Precipitation (mm / h) 08 1 02

Feels like (°*C) 19 19 23 26 28 30 31 32 33 33 23 22 27 27 27 24
Relative humidity (%) 70 69 61 63 87 49 43 40 a4 44 82 87 72 64 65 74
Alr pressure (hPa) 1016 1016 1016 1016 1016 1016 1016 1016 1015 1015 1017 1018 1016 1016 1016 1017




